
 Event 3 - Doubles 3 Class Scores
 GOT DOUBLES (NSSA #: 167013)

 Stockton Trap & Skeet Club
 Event #3 - Doubles (Doubles 3)

 NSSA  Shooter  Class  Score  Long Runs
 244879  Ballentine, Nick  AA  98  83 / 14

 143218  Ennes, Robert  AA  97  1 / 6

 305654  Wurm, Dustin  AA  95  32 / 0

 317501  Parisio, Raegan  AA  84  7 / 4

 284379  Vanderford, Clint  A  97  4 / 81

 349416  Robertson, Hunter  A  95  7 / 2

 128692  Campbell, Jack  A  94  31 / 1

 346335  Maisano, Jacob  A  94  18 / 3

 226607  Morse, Gregg  A  93  33 / 7

 308214  Hodgin, Seamus  A  91  9 / 32

 277216  Deburger, Joshua  A  91  2 / 15

 307292  Marquez, Jonathan  A  91  8 / 7

 242439  Eisentraut, Miles  A  91  0 / 1

 296393  Williamson, Craig  A  89  5 / 7

 145428  Douglas, Richard  B  95  26 / 16

 245260  Rittmann, Matt  B  94  7 / 46

 169416  Hildebrand, J.r.  B  94  5 / 18

 271952  Cheng, Walter  B  92  6 / 16

 107827  Frey, Andre  B  92  7 / 4

 228890  Bernardi, Jack  B  91  3 / 8

 169382  Downs, Greg  B  90  19 / 1

 201651  Sheeley, Kirk  B  89  7 / 6

 322556  Johnston, Sean  B  89  7 / 7

 354067  Locatelli, Gage  B  88  10 / 5

 342759  Borger, Brandon  B  88  2 / 9

 284420  Erickson, Brad  B  84  6 / 5

 309314  Vigil, Jason  B  82  4 / 7

 233975  Mccormick, Rob  B  81  7 / 6

 163774  Phelps, Keith  C  88  7 / 3

 341933  Morgan, Johnny  C  85  6 / 4

 341992  Reading, Max  C  83  0 / 0

 267053  Lujan, Robert  C  82  7 / 6

 225635  Amaro, Basilio  C  82  2 / 5

 166735  Seymour, Terry  C  79  2 / 8

 160438  Jeffers, Harold  C  78  9 / 5

 150892  Ellis, Donald (ryan)  D  90  2 / 1
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 Printed on 9/10/2024, Page 2

 NSSA  Shooter  Class  Score  Long Runs
 337108  Saylor, Bradley  D  86  5 / 7

 258209  Tooker, Wayne  D  83  9 / 4

 337608  Ellis, Cameron  D  81  6 / 3

 342033  Ellis, Lyndsey  D  79  2 / 1

 346336  Maisano, Madilyn  D  73  3 / 4



 Doubles 3 Concurrent Scores
 GOT DOUBLES (NSSA #: 167013)

 Stockton Trap & Skeet Club
 Event #3 - Doubles (Doubles 3)

 NSSA  Competitor  Conc  Score  Long Runs

 305654  Wurm, Dustin  SJ  95  32 / 0

 341992  Reading, Max  SJ  83  0 / 0

 349416  Robertson, Hunter  JR  95  7 / 2

 317501  Parisio, Raegan  JR  84  7 / 4

 346336  Maisano, Madilyn  JR  73  3 / 4

 244879  Ballentine, Nick  TS  98  83 / 14

 346335  Maisano, Jacob  TS  94  18 / 3

 308214  Hodgin, Seamus  TS  91  9 / 32

 354067  Locatelli, Gage  TS  88  10 / 5

 337108  Saylor, Bradley  TS  86  5 / 7

 337608  Ellis, Cameron  TS  81  6 / 3

 342033  Ellis, Lyndsey  TS  79  2 / 1

 277216  Deburger, Joshua  SU  91  2 / 15

 150892  Ellis, Donald (ryan)  SU  90  2 / 1

 322556  Johnston, Sean  SU  89  7 / 7

 284379  Vanderford, Clint  SS  97  4 / 81

 245260  Rittmann, Matt  SS  94  7 / 46

 169416  Hildebrand, J.r.  SS  94  5 / 18

 307292  Marquez, Jonathan  SS  91  8 / 7

 242439  Eisentraut, Miles  SS  91  0 / 1

 201651  Sheeley, Kirk  SS  89  7 / 6

 342759  Borger, Brandon  SS  88  2 / 9

 341933  Morgan, Johnny  SS  85  6 / 4

 309314  Vigil, Jason  SS  82  4 / 7

 143218  Ennes, Robert  SR  97  1 / 6

 145428  Douglas, Richard  SR  95  26 / 16

 128692  Campbell, Jack  SR  94  31 / 1

 226607  Morse, Gregg  SR  93  33 / 7

 271952  Cheng, Walter  SR  92  6 / 16

 107827  Frey, Andre  SR  92  7 / 4

 169382  Downs, Greg  SR  90  19 / 1

 296393  Williamson, Craig  SR  89  5 / 7

 284420  Erickson, Brad  SR  84  6 / 5
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 NSSA  Competitor  Conc  Score  Long Runs
 258209  Tooker, Wayne  SR  83  9 / 4

 225635  Amaro, Basilio  SR  82  2 / 5

 166735  Seymour, Terry  SR  79  2 / 8

 228890  Bernardi, Jack  VT  91  3 / 8

 267053  Lujan, Robert  VT  82  7 / 6

 233975  Mccormick, Rob  VT  81  7 / 6

 160438  Jeffers, Harold  VT  78  9 / 5

 163774  Phelps, Keith  SV  88  7 / 3

 317501  Parisio, Raegan  LY  84  7 / 4

 342033  Ellis, Lyndsey  LY  79  2 / 1

 346336  Maisano, Madilyn  LY  73  3 / 4

 143218  Ennes, Robert  RM  97  1 / 6

 277216  Deburger, Joshua  RM  91  2 / 15

 271952  Cheng, Walter  MV  92  6 / 16

 107827  Frey, Andre  MV  92  7 / 4

 160438  Jeffers, Harold  MV  78  9 / 5

 107827  Frey, Andre  FR  92  7 / 4

 308214  Hodgin, Seamus  FR  91  9 / 32

 160438  Jeffers, Harold  FR  78  9 / 5
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